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Total
1 Harbor Springs 35.0 28.0 63.0

2 Petoskey 32.0 38.0 70.0

3 Great North Alpine 57.0 28.0 85.0

4 Charlevoix 58.0 62.0 120.0

5 Grayling 136.0 106.0 242.0

6 Gaylord  94.0 151.0 245.0

7 Norway 150.0 121.0 271.0

8 Ironwood-Luther L Wright 157.0 134.0 291.0

9 Boyne City 153.0 144.0 297.0

10 Glen Lake  114.0 192.0 306.0
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Girls Girls SL Girls GS Total
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5th 
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Total
1 Harbor Springs 27.0 33.0 60.0

2 Houghton 51.0 45.0 96.0

3 Great North Alpine 52.5 62.5 115.0

4 Petoskey 77.0 56.0 133.0

5 Charlevoix 100.0 80.0 180.0

6 Glen Lake  88.5 125.0 213.5

7 Gaylord  108.0 109.0 217.0

8 Grayling 108.0 124.0 232.0

9 Boyne City 147.0 160.5 307.5
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                       2017 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET                        

                         February 13, 2017 @ NUB'S NOB                           

                               BOYS GIANT SLALOM                                 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   126  A     GNA   FINN HUSBAND          25.48 (1)     26.08 (2)     51.56 (1)  

2   110  A     PET   MITCH MAKELA          25.67 (3)     26.07 (1)     51.74 (2)  

3   103  A     GNA   CHRISTIAN STELLIN     25.58 (2)     26.51 (3)     52.09 (3)  

4   125  A     HS    MAX SYDOW             25.87 (4)     26.55 (4)     52.42 (4)  

5   101  A     CVX   BRAD KLINGER          25.96 (5)     26.57 (5)     52.53 (5)  

6   133  A     HS    ANDREW TRUMAN         26.14 (7)     27.14 (9)     53.28 (6)  

7   105  A     HS    SAM BAILEY            26.67 (9)     26.79 (6)     53.46 (7)  

8   135  A     PET   DAVID PAQUETTE        26.82 (12)    26.96 (7)     53.78 (8)  

9   131  A     GNA   GAVIN MORTENSON       26.96 (14)    27.10 (8)     54.06 (9)  

10  123  A     CVX   MATT GOOD             27.01 (16)    27.32 (10)    54.33 (10) 

11  150  A     HS    COLE HOFFMAN          26.64 (8)     27.75 (11)    54.39 (11) 

12  154  A     PET   RILEY NORTON          26.75 (11)    27.79 (12)    54.54 (12) 

13  109  A     BC    GRIFFIN POWERS        26.97 (15)    27.85 (14)    54.82 (13) 

14  138  A     HS    THOMAS KELBEL         26.94 (13)    27.92 (16)    54.86 (14) 

15  161  A     GNA   ANDREW BLISS          27.16 (17)    27.84 (13)    55.00 (15) 

16  137  A     PET   WILLIAM THOMAS        27.40 (19)    27.85 (14)    55.25 (16) 

17  116  A     PET   ETHAN SIEGWART        26.08 (6)     29.68 (31)    55.76 (17) 

18  108  A     GRAY  JACOB MACFALDA        27.63 (22)    28.19 (19)    55.82 (18) 

19  119  A     NOR   ALLISON SHESKI        28.32 (29)    27.95 (17)    56.27 (19) 

20  136  A     CVX   KEON TAYLOR           28.32 (29)    28.05 (18)    56.37 (20) 

21  156  A     GNA   JONAS PRYDE           27.52 (20)    28.96 (23)    56.48 (21) 

22  159  A     PET   DAVIS BLINT           27.78 (23)    29.02 (25)    56.80 (22) 

23  134  A     GRAY  DAVID BURR            27.96 (24)    28.89 (22)    56.85 (23) 

24  106  A     NOR   DAVID LOOMIS          28.21 (26)    28.87 (21)    57.08 (24) 

25  113  A     GYLD  DYLAN KITCHEN         28.49 (31)    28.66 (20)    57.15 (25) 

26  130  A     IRON  KYLE MCCALLOUGH       28.22 (27)    29.02 (25)    57.24 (26) 

27  142  A     CVX   WALKER FOGLE          28.26 (28)    29.00 (24)    57.26 (27) 

28  163  A     HS    JIMMIE DECAMP         27.96 (24)    29.58 (30)    57.54 (28) 

29  152  A     CVX   JAKE SNYDER           29.06 (33)    29.25 (27)    58.31 (29) 

30  120  A     GRAY  ZACH OSGA             29.92 (38)    29.45 (28)    59.37 (30) 

31  104  A     IRON  SEAN SCHWAB           30.01 (39)    29.46 (29)    59.47 (31) 

32  148  A     GYLD  NICK SELLA            29.26 (34)    30.53 (34)    59.79 (32) 

33  127  A     NOR   ERICK SCHULTZ         29.57 (35)    30.43 (33)  1:00.00 (33) 

34  145  A     IRON  IAN BENTLY            30.28 (40)    30.08 (32)  1:00.36 (34) 

35  146  A     GRAY  CHRIS BAUDOUX         30.31 (41)    30.66 (35)  1:00.97 (35) 

36  151  A     GRAY  KENDALL TOMCZAK       29.73 (36)    31.35 (36)  1:01.08 (36) 

37  160  A     CVX   ADDISON BEMIS         30.78 (43)    31.44 (37)  1:02.22 (37) 

38  162  A     GRAY  DESMOND O'REILLY      30.47 (42)    31.96 (38)  1:02.43 (38) 

39  147  A     GYLD  BEN SMITH             29.80 (37)    33.20 (42)  1:03.00 (39) 

40  143  A     GL    LUCY TEUBNER          31.55 (44)    32.10 (40)  1:03.65 (40) 

41  129  A     BC    BENCE BUDI            31.58 (45)    32.08 (39)  1:03.66 (41) 

42  132  A     GL    RYAN LANDERS          32.59 (46)    32.15 (41)  1:04.74 (42) 

43  155  A     IRON  JOSH HALE             33.78 (48)    33.61 (43)  1:07.39 (43) 

44  139  A     BC    JOSH MOSHER           33.25 (47)    34.21 (44)  1:07.46 (44) 

45  141  A     NOR   ALEX HEIGL            35.27 (49)    34.62 (45)  1:09.89 (45) 

46  157  A     BC    CONNER LANNEN         37.53 (50)    37.55 (46)  1:15.08 (46) 

47  122  A     BC    JACK FRANCHINO            DNS           DNS                  

48  144  A     GNA   COOPER KERKHOF            DNF           DNS                  

49  114  A     GL    ANDREW PERSHINSKE         DNF           DNS                  

50  158  A     GYLD  JUSTIN KURNZ              DSQ           DNS                  

51  112  A     GYLD  SEAN STOCK            26.70 (10)        DNF                  

52  117  A     IRON  RICO BRAUCHER         27.22 (18)        DNF                  

53  102  A     GL    ROLLI CHARPENTIER     27.52 (20)        DNF                  

54  128  A     GYLD  JOE KOWATCH           28.66 (32)        DNF                  

 

  



                       2017 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET                        

                         February 13, 2017 @ NUB'S NOB                           

                               BOYS GIANT SLALOM                                 

 

Team : HS   Total Points : 28.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

125  A         MAX SYDOW             25.87 (4)    26.55 (4)    52.42 (4)    4    * 

133  A         ANDREW TRUMAN         26.14 (7)    27.14 (9)    53.28 (6)    6    * 

105  A         SAM BAILEY            26.67 (9)    26.79 (6)    53.46 (7)    7    * 

150  A         COLE HOFFMAN          26.64 (8)    27.75 (11    54.39 (11)  11    * 

138  A         THOMAS KELBEL         26.94 (13    27.92 (16    54.86 (14)  14 

163  A         JIMMIE DECAMP         27.96 (24    29.58 (30    57.54 (28)  28 

 

 

Team : GNA   Total Points : 28.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

126  A         FINN HUSBAND          25.48 (1)    26.08 (2)    51.56 (1)    1    * 

103  A         CHRISTIAN STELLIN     25.58 (2)    26.51 (3)    52.09 (3)    3    * 

131  A         GAVIN MORTENSON       26.96 (14    27.10 (8)    54.06 (9)    9    * 

161  A         ANDREW BLISS          27.16 (17    27.84 (13    55.00 (15)  15    * 

156  A         JONAS PRYDE           27.52 (20    28.96 (23    56.48 (21)  21 

144  A         COOPER KERKHOF            DNF          DNS                  55 

 

 

Team : PET   Total Points : 38.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

110  A         MITCH MAKELA          25.67 (3)    26.07 (1)    51.74 (2)    2    * 

135  A         DAVID PAQUETTE        26.82 (12    26.96 (7)    53.78 (8)    8    * 

154  A         RILEY NORTON          26.75 (11    27.79 (12    54.54 (12)  12    * 

137  A         WILLIAM THOMAS        27.40 (19    27.85 (14    55.25 (16)  16    * 

116  A         ETHAN SIEGWART        26.08 (6)    29.68 (31    55.76 (17)  17 

159  A         DAVIS BLINT           27.78 (23    29.02 (25    56.80 (22)  22 

 

 

Team : CVX   Total Points : 62.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

101  A         BRAD KLINGER          25.96 (5)    26.57 (5)    52.53 (5)    5    * 

123  A         MATT GOOD             27.01 (16    27.32 (10    54.33 (10)  10    * 

136  A         KEON TAYLOR           28.32 (29    28.05 (18    56.37 (20)  20    * 

142  A         WALKER FOGLE          28.26 (28    29.00 (24    57.26 (27)  27    * 

152  A         JAKE SNYDER           29.06 (33    29.25 (27    58.31 (29)  29 

160  A         ADDISON BEMIS         30.78 (43    31.44 (37  1:02.22 (37)  37 

 

 

Team : GRAY   Total Points : 106.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

108  A         JACOB MACFALDA        27.63 (22    28.19 (19    55.82 (18)  18    * 

134  A         DAVID BURR            27.96 (24    28.89 (22    56.85 (23)  23    * 

120  A         ZACH OSGA             29.92 (38    29.45 (28    59.37 (30)  30    * 

146  A         CHRIS BAUDOUX         30.31 (41    30.66 (35  1:00.97 (35)  35    * 

151  A         KENDALL TOMCZAK       29.73 (36    31.35 (36  1:01.08 (36)  36 

162  A         DESMOND O'REILLY      30.47 (42    31.96 (38  1:02.43 (38)  38 

  



Team : NOR   Total Points : 121.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

119  A         ALLISON SHESKI        28.32 (29    27.95 (17    56.27 (19)  19    * 

106  A         DAVID LOOMIS          28.21 (26    28.87 (21    57.08 (24)  24    * 

127  A         ERICK SCHULTZ         29.57 (35    30.43 (33  1:00.00 (33)  33    * 

141  A         ALEX HEIGL            35.27 (49    34.62 (45  1:09.89 (45)  45    * 

 

 

Team : IRON   Total Points : 134.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

130  A         KYLE MCCALLOUGH       28.22 (27    29.02 (25    57.24 (26)  26    * 

104  A         SEAN SCHWAB           30.01 (39    29.46 (29    59.47 (31)  31    * 

145  A         IAN BENTLY            30.28 (40    30.08 (32  1:00.36 (34)  34    * 

155  A         JOSH HALE             33.78 (48    33.61 (43  1:07.39 (43)  43    * 

117  A         RICO BRAUCHER         27.22 (18        DNF                  55 

 

 

Team : BC   Total Points : 144.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

109  A         GRIFFIN POWERS        26.97 (15    27.85 (14    54.82 (13)  13    * 

129  A         BENCE BUDI            31.58 (45    32.08 (39  1:03.66 (41)  41    * 

139  A         JOSH MOSHER           33.25 (47    34.21 (44  1:07.46 (44)  44    * 

157  A         CONNER LANNEN         37.53 (50    37.55 (46  1:15.08 (46)  46    * 

122  A         JACK FRANCHINO            DNS          DNS                  55 

 

 

Team : GYLD   Total Points : 151.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

113  A         DYLAN KITCHEN         28.49 (31    28.66 (20    57.15 (25)  25    * 

148  A         NICK SELLA            29.26 (34    30.53 (34    59.79 (32)  32    * 

147  A         BEN SMITH             29.80 (37    33.20 (42  1:03.00 (39)  39    * 

158  A         JUSTIN KURNZ              DSQ          DNS                  55    * 

112  A         SEAN STOCK            26.70 (10        DNF                  55 

128  A         JOE KOWATCH           28.66 (32        DNF                  55 

 

 

Team : GL   Total Points : 192.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

143  A         LUCY TEUBNER          31.55 (44    32.10 (40  1:03.65 (40)  40    * 

132  A         RYAN LANDERS          32.59 (46    32.15 (41  1:04.74 (42)  42    * 

114  A         ANDREW PERSHINSKE         DNF          DNS                  55    * 

102  A         ROLLI CHARPENTIER     27.52 (20        DNF                  55    * 

  



                       2017 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET                        

                         February 13, 2017 @ NUB'S NOB                           

                                  BOYS SLALOM                                    

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   101  A     CVX   BRAD KLINGER          35.71 (4)     36.05 (1)   1:11.76 (1)  

2   103  A     GNA   CHRISTIAN STELLIN     35.49 (3)     37.24 (3)   1:12.73 (2)  

3   135  A     PET   DAVID PAQUETTE        36.35 (5)     37.34 (4)   1:13.69 (3)  

4   133  A     HS    ANDREW TRUMAN         37.23 (8)     37.08 (2)   1:14.31 (4)  

5   109  A     BC    GRIFFIN POWERS        36.90 (7)     37.47 (5)   1:14.37 (5)  

6   137  A     PET   WILLIAM THOMAS        36.60 (6)     37.81 (7)   1:14.41 (6)  

7   105  A     HS    SAM BAILEY            37.40 (9)     38.00 (8)   1:15.40 (7)  

8   123  A     CVX   MATT GOOD             37.84 (11)    38.01 (9)   1:15.85 (8)  

9   114  A     GL    ANDREW PERSHINSKE     37.86 (12)    38.03 (10)  1:15.89 (9)  

10  125  A     HS    MAX SYDOW             37.81 (10)    38.91 (13)  1:16.72 (10) 

11  154  A     PET   RILEY NORTON          38.57 (15)    38.73 (12)  1:17.30 (11) 

12  159  A     PET   Davis Blint           38.35 (13)    39.55 (15)  1:17.90 (12) 

13  112  A     GYLD  SEAN STOCK            38.89 (17)    39.58 (16)  1:18.47 (13) 

14  138  A     HS    THOMAS KELBEL         38.53 (14)    40.00 (18)  1:18.53 (14) 

15  150  A     HS    COLE HOFFMAN          40.51 (24)    38.05 (11)  1:18.56 (15) 

16  144  A     GNA   COOPER KERKHOF        39.43 (21)    39.51 (14)  1:18.94 (16) 

17  164  A     PET   KYLE FESTERLING       38.79 (16)    40.27 (20)  1:19.06 (17) 

18  102  A     GL    ROLLI CHARPENTIER     39.54 (22)    40.34 (21)  1:19.88 (18) 

19  161  A     GNA   ANDREW BLISS          39.09 (18)    40.96 (24)  1:20.05 (19) 

20  126  A     GNA   FINN HUSBAND          34.81 (2)     46.22 (34)  1:21.03 (20) 

21  113  A     GYLD  DYLAN KITCHEN         41.06 (29)    40.09 (19)  1:21.15 (21) 

22  166  A     HS    STONE CALNEN          41.05 (28)    40.39 (22)  1:21.44 (22) 

23  136  A     CVX   KEON TAYLOR           40.72 (25)    41.18 (25)  1:21.90 (23) 

24  110  A     PET   MITCH MAKELA          34.34 (1)     47.91 (38)  1:22.25 (24) 

25  119  A     NOR   ALLISON SHESKI        41.79 (31)    40.86 (23)  1:22.65 (25) 

26  152  A     CVX   JAKE SNYDER           40.94 (27)    41.79 (27)  1:22.73 (26) 

27  134  A     GRAY  DAVID BURR            41.47 (30)    41.48 (26)  1:22.95 (27) 

28  145  A     IRON  IAN BENTLY            44.31 (35)    43.09 (30)  1:27.40 (28) 

29  148  A     GYLD  NICK SELLA            43.21 (33)    44.33 (31)  1:27.54 (29) 

30  131  A     GNA   GAVIN MORTENSON       50.39 (45)    37.76 (6)   1:28.15 (30) 

31  158  A     GYLD  JUSTIN KURNZ          45.18 (36)    44.90 (32)  1:30.08 (31) 

32  132  A     GL    RYAN LANDERS          47.15 (40)    45.29 (33)  1:32.44 (32) 

33  151  A     GRAY  KENDALL TOMCZAK       46.44 (39)    46.65 (35)  1:33.09 (33) 

34  147  A     GYLD  BEN SMITH             45.97 (37)    47.83 (37)  1:33.80 (34) 

35  120  A     GRAY  ZACH OSGA             46.33 (38)    48.08 (39)  1:34.41 (35) 

36  104  A     IRON  SEAN SCHWAB           40.73 (26)    53.92 (42)  1:34.65 (36) 

37  127  A     NOR   ERICK SCHULTZ         48.00 (42)    46.78 (36)  1:34.78 (37) 

38  156  A     GNA   JONAS PRYDE           39.34 (19)    56.63 (45)  1:35.97 (38) 

39  142  A     CVX   WALKER FOGLE          55.13 (48)    42.12 (29)  1:37.25 (39) 

40  106  A     NOR   DAVID LOOMIS          39.39 (20)    58.29 (47)  1:37.68 (40) 

41  165  A     GRAY  COLTON LASKOSKI       49.25 (44)    51.35 (40)  1:40.60 (41) 

42  128  A     GYLD  JOE KOWATCH           59.65 (51)    41.95 (28)  1:41.60 (42) 

43  146  A     GRAY  CHRIS BAUDOUX         40.25 (23)  1:02.25 (49)  1:42.50 (43) 

44  129  A     BC    BENCE BUDI            51.27 (46)    53.34 (41)  1:44.61 (44) 

45  160  A     CVX   ADDISON BEMIS         43.21 (33)  1:01.61 (48)  1:44.82 (45) 

46  130  A     IRON  KYLE MCCALLOUGH     1:07.42 (52)    39.99 (17)  1:47.41 (46) 

47  155  A     IRON  JOSH HALE             54.96 (47)    54.90 (43)  1:49.86 (47) 

48  141  A     NOR   ALEX HEIGL            55.86 (49)    55.65 (44)  1:51.51 (48) 

49  157  A     BC    CONNER LANNEN         56.86 (50)    56.91 (46)  1:53.77 (49) 

50  122  A     BC    JACK FRANCHINO            DNS           DNS                  

51  108  A     GRAY  JACOB MACFALDA            DSQ           DNS                  

52  117  A     IRON  RICO BRAUCHER         42.69 (32)        DNF                  

53  143  A     GL    LUCY TEUBNER          47.17 (41)        DNF                  

54  139  A     BC    JOSH MOSHER           48.42 (43)        DNF                  

  



                       2017 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET                        

                         February 13, 2017 @ NUB'S NOB                           

                                  BOYS SLALOM                                    

 

Team : PET   Total Points : 32.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

135  A         DAVID PAQUETTE        36.35 (5)    37.34 (4)  1:13.69 (3)    3    * 

137  A         WILLIAM THOMAS        36.60 (6)    37.81 (7)  1:14.41 (6)    6    * 

154  A         RILEY NORTON          38.57 (15    38.73 (12  1:17.30 (11)  11    * 

159  A         Davis Blint           38.35 (13    39.55 (15  1:17.90 (12)  12    * 

164  A         KYLE FESTERLING       38.79 (16    40.27 (20  1:19.06 (17)  17 

110  A         MITCH MAKELA          34.34 (1)    47.91 (38  1:22.25 (24)  24 

 

 

Team : HS   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

133  A         ANDREW TRUMAN         37.23 (8)    37.08 (2)  1:14.31 (4)    4    * 

105  A         SAM BAILEY            37.40 (9)    38.00 (8)  1:15.40 (7)    7    * 

125  A         MAX SYDOW             37.81 (10    38.91 (13  1:16.72 (10)  10    * 

138  A         THOMAS KELBEL         38.53 (14    40.00 (18  1:18.53 (14)  14    * 

150  A         COLE HOFFMAN          40.51 (24    38.05 (11  1:18.56 (15)  15 

166  A         STONE CALNEN          41.05 (28    40.39 (22  1:21.44 (22)  22 

 

 

Team : GNA   Total Points : 57.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

103  A         CHRISTIAN STELLIN     35.49 (3)    37.24 (3)  1:12.73 (2)    2    * 

144  A         COOPER KERKHOF        39.43 (21    39.51 (14  1:18.94 (16)  16    * 

161  A         ANDREW BLISS          39.09 (18    40.96 (24  1:20.05 (19)  19    * 

126  A         FINN HUSBAND          34.81 (2)    46.22 (34  1:21.03 (20)  20    * 

131  A         GAVIN MORTENSON       50.39 (45    37.76 (6)  1:28.15 (30)  30 

156  A         JONAS PRYDE           39.34 (19    56.63 (45  1:35.97 (38)  38 

 

 

Team : CVX   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

101  A         BRAD KLINGER          35.71 (4)    36.05 (1)  1:11.76 (1)    1    * 

123  A         MATT GOOD             37.84 (11    38.01 (9)  1:15.85 (8)    8    * 

136  A         KEON TAYLOR           40.72 (25    41.18 (25  1:21.90 (23)  23    * 

152  A         JAKE SNYDER           40.94 (27    41.79 (27  1:22.73 (26)  26    * 

142  A         WALKER FOGLE          55.13 (48    42.12 (29  1:37.25 (39)  39 

160  A         ADDISON BEMIS         43.21 (33  1:01.61 (48  1:44.82 (45)  45 

 

 

Team : GYLD   Total Points : 94.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

112  A         SEAN STOCK            38.89 (17    39.58 (16  1:18.47 (13)  13    * 

113  A         DYLAN KITCHEN         41.06 (29    40.09 (19  1:21.15 (21)  21    * 

148  A         NICK SELLA            43.21 (33    44.33 (31  1:27.54 (29)  29    * 

158  A         JUSTIN KURNZ          45.18 (36    44.90 (32  1:30.08 (31)  31    * 

147  A         BEN SMITH             45.97 (37    47.83 (37  1:33.80 (34)  34 

128  A         JOE KOWATCH           59.65 (51    41.95 (28  1:41.60 (42)  42 

  



Team : GL   Total Points : 114.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

114  A         ANDREW PERSHINSKE     37.86 (12    38.03 (10  1:15.89 (9)    9    * 

102  A         ROLLI CHARPENTIER     39.54 (22    40.34 (21  1:19.88 (18)  18    * 

132  A         RYAN LANDERS          47.15 (40    45.29 (33  1:32.44 (32)  32    * 

143  A         LUCY TEUBNER          47.17 (41        DNF                  55    * 

 

 

Team : GRAY   Total Points : 136.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

134  A         DAVID BURR            41.47 (30    41.48 (26  1:22.95 (27)  27    * 

151  A         KENDALL TOMCZAK       46.44 (39    46.65 (35  1:33.09 (33)  33    * 

120  A         ZACH OSGA             46.33 (38    48.08 (39  1:34.41 (35)  35    * 

165  A         COLTON LASKOSKI       49.25 (44    51.35 (40  1:40.60 (41)  41    * 

146  A         CHRIS BAUDOUX         40.25 (23  1:02.25 (49  1:42.50 (43)  43 

108  A         JACOB MACFALDA            DSQ          DNS                  55 

 

 

Team : NOR   Total Points : 150.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

119  A         ALLISON SHESKI        41.79 (31    40.86 (23  1:22.65 (25)  25    * 

127  A         ERICK SCHULTZ         48.00 (42    46.78 (36  1:34.78 (37)  37    * 

106  A         DAVID LOOMIS          39.39 (20    58.29 (47  1:37.68 (40)  40    * 

141  A         ALEX HEIGL            55.86 (49    55.65 (44  1:51.51 (48)  48    * 

 

 

Team : BC   Total Points : 153.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

109  A         GRIFFIN POWERS        36.90 (7)    37.47 (5)  1:14.37 (5)    5    * 

129  A         BENCE BUDI            51.27 (46    53.34 (41  1:44.61 (44)  44    * 

157  A         CONNER LANNEN         56.86 (50    56.91 (46  1:53.77 (49)  49    * 

122  A         JACK FRANCHINO            DNS          DNS                  55    * 

139  A         JOSH MOSHER           48.42 (43        DNF                  55 

 

 

Team : IRON   Total Points : 157.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

145  A         IAN BENTLY            44.31 (35    43.09 (30  1:27.40 (28)  28    * 

104  A         SEAN SCHWAB           40.73 (26    53.92 (42  1:34.65 (36)  36    * 

130  A         KYLE MCCALLOUGH     1:07.42 (52    39.99 (17  1:47.41 (46)  46    * 

155  A         JOSH HALE             54.96 (47    54.90 (43  1:49.86 (47)  47    * 

117  A         RICO BRAUCHER         42.69 (32        DNF                  55 
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                       2017 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET                        

                         FEBRUARY 13, 2017 @ NUB'S NOB                           

                               GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                                

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   501  A     HTN   JENNA STEIN           27.15 (1)     27.13 (1)     54.28 (1)  

2   510  A     GYLD  REAGAN OLLI           27.55 (3)     27.26 (2)     54.81 (2)  

3   513  A     HS    FRANNIE KELBEL        27.32 (2)     27.93 (8)     55.25 (3)  

4   504  A     HS    MADDY FUHRMAN         27.94 (5)     27.42 (3)     55.36 (4)  

5   519  A     HTN   ALLY FENTON           28.03 (6)     27.76 (4)     55.79 (5)  

6   505  A     CVX   ABBEY SCHOLTEN        28.03 (6)     27.88 (7)     55.91 (6)  

7   514  A     CVX   JENNA GOOD            28.11 (10)    27.84 (6)     55.95 (7)  

8   520  A     PET   KELLY LEAVY           28.27 (13)    27.82 (5)     56.09 (8)  

9   526  A     PET   EMMA MAKELA           27.71 (4)     28.50 (12)    56.21 (9)  

10  530  A     HTN   KATHERINE JARVIS      28.17 (12)    28.06 (9)     56.23 (10) 

11  554  A     GNA   MARINA ASCIONE        28.32 (16)    28.45 (11)    56.77 (11) 

12  560  A     HS    IZZY GRACY            28.50 (19)    28.32 (10)    56.82 (12) 

13  535  A     GNA   TAYLOR HINES          28.07 (9)     28.87 (16)    56.94 (13) 

14  543  A     HS    MARIN HOFFMAN         28.27 (13)    28.72 (14)    56.99 (14) 

15  531  A     PET   ANNA SAMSON           28.11 (10)    28.89 (17)    57.00 (15) 

16  561  A     HS    MACKENZIE GILLETE     28.33 (17)    28.77 (15)    57.10 (16) 

17  527  A     HS    ELENA ESPOSITO        28.27 (13)    29.26 (21)    57.53 (17) 

18  518  A     GNA   KENDRA WELLS          29.40 (24)    28.69 (13)    58.09 (18) 

19  503  A     BC    ALYSSE WHITTET        28.94 (20)    29.15 (20)    58.09 (18) 

20  502  A     GNA   CLARE KLEIN           29.35 (23)    29.07 (18)    58.42 (20) 

21  540  A     GNA   LAUREN FERRIS         29.03 (21)    29.42 (22)    58.45 (21) 

22  523  A     GNA   CLAIRE KALAJIAN       29.07 (22)    29.74 (24)    58.81 (22) 

23  515  A     GYLD  ABBY BEACHNAU         29.83 (27)    29.07 (18)    58.90 (23) 

24  545  A     PET   EMMA IVERSON          29.60 (25)    29.88 (25)    59.48 (24) 

25  508  A     GL    ANNABEL SKROCKI       29.92 (28)    29.58 (23)    59.50 (25) 

26  517  A     GRAY  NICOLE OPPERMAN       29.68 (26)    30.31 (27)    59.99 (26) 

27  556  A     PET   ANNA ARMSTRONG        30.21 (30)    30.53 (29)  1:00.74 (27) 

28  509  A     GRAY  MEGAN OPPERMAN        30.08 (29)    30.89 (31)  1:00.97 (28) 

29  542  A     HTN   SHELLY CHU            30.79 (33)    30.32 (28)  1:01.11 (29) 

30  525  A     GL    NORAH JOHNSON         31.10 (34)    30.23 (26)  1:01.33 (30) 

31  532  A     GRAY  BRIENNA SHEAR         30.75 (32)    30.63 (30)  1:01.38 (31) 

32  524  A     CVX   MEGAN SCHOLTEN        32.81 (38)    30.95 (32)  1:03.76 (32) 

33  557  A     GL    HANNA VANDUZEN        32.29 (37)    31.67 (33)  1:03.96 (33) 

34  538  A     HTN   GRETA BERG            33.13 (39)    31.74 (34)  1:04.87 (34) 

35  537  A     CVX   MAXY FUCHS            34.58 (41)    32.88 (35)  1:07.46 (35) 

36  549  A     CVX   LUKILA WITTHOEFT      35.52 (44)    33.65 (36)  1:09.17 (36) 

37  521  A     GL    JESSICA PERSHINSKI    28.43 (18)    41.32 (46)  1:09.75 (37) 

38  539  A     GYLD  SYDNEY SELLA          34.23 (40)    35.53 (39)  1:09.76 (38) 

39  553  A     GRAY  DESTINY SHAWS         34.84 (42)    35.34 (38)  1:10.18 (39) 

40  533  A     GL    CATHY DANIEL          36.34 (46)    34.54 (37)  1:10.88 (40) 

41  558  A     GRAY  KATIE SNIDER          35.35 (43)    35.97 (40)  1:11.32 (41) 

42  541  A     CVX   JESSIE WINDON         36.25 (45)    36.65 (41)  1:12.90 (42) 

43  522  A     GRAY  CECE CVITKOVICH       31.50 (35)    42.86 (47)  1:14.36 (43) 

44  528  A     BC    SOPHIA HEMMING        37.24 (47)    37.29 (42)  1:14.53 (44) 

45  547  A     GL    STEPHANIE PURIFOY     31.93 (36)    44.03 (48)  1:15.96 (45) 

46  529  A     GYLD  JENNA MONUSKO         41.19 (48)    38.27 (44)  1:19.46 (46) 

47  536  A     BC    EMMA RUSSOLD          41.65 (49)    38.12 (43)  1:19.77 (47) 

48  555  A     HTN   MADI WILLISTON        41.83 (50)    40.89 (45)  1:22.72 (48) 

49  507  A     PET   LOREN KIRCHER         28.05 (8)         DNF                  

50  516  A     BC    GRACE ELLWANGER       30.70 (31)        DNF                  

 

  



                       2017 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET                        

                         FEBRUARY 13, 2017 @ NUB'S NOB                           

                               GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                                

 

 

Team : HS   Total Points : 33.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

513  A         FRANNIE KELBEL        27.32 (2)    27.93 (8)    55.25 (3)    3    * 

504  A         MADDY FUHRMAN         27.94 (5)    27.42 (3)    55.36 (4)    4    * 

560  A         IZZY GRACY            28.50 (19    28.32 (10    56.82 (12)  12    * 

543  A         MARIN HOFFMAN         28.27 (13    28.72 (14    56.99 (14)  14    * 

561  A         MACKENZIE GILLETE     28.33 (17    28.77 (15    57.10 (16)  16 

527  A         ELENA ESPOSITO        28.27 (13    29.26 (21    57.53 (17)  17 

 

 

Team : HTN   Total Points : 45.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

501  A         JENNA STEIN           27.15 (1)    27.13 (1)    54.28 (1)    1    * 

519  A         ALLY FENTON           28.03 (6)    27.76 (4)    55.79 (5)    5    * 

530  A         KATHERINE JARVIS      28.17 (12    28.06 (9)    56.23 (10)  10    * 

542  A         SHELLY CHU            30.79 (33    30.32 (28  1:01.11 (29)  29    * 

538  A         GRETA BERG            33.13 (39    31.74 (34  1:04.87 (34)  34 

555  A         MADI WILLISTON        41.83 (50    40.89 (45  1:22.72 (48)  48 

 

 

Team : PET   Total Points : 56.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

520  A         KELLY LEAVY           28.27 (13    27.82 (5)    56.09 (8)    8    * 

526  A         EMMA MAKELA           27.71 (4)    28.50 (12    56.21 (9)    9    * 

531  A         ANNA SAMSON           28.11 (10    28.89 (17    57.00 (15)  15    * 

545  A         EMMA IVERSON          29.60 (25    29.88 (25    59.48 (24)  24    * 

556  A         ANNA ARMSTRONG        30.21 (30    30.53 (29  1:00.74 (27)  27 

507  A         LOREN KIRCHER         28.05 (8)        DNF                  51 

 

 

Team : GNA   Total Points : 62.5   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

554  A         MARINA ASCIONE        28.32 (16    28.45 (11    56.77 (11)  11    * 

535  A         TAYLOR HINES          28.07 (9)    28.87 (16    56.94 (13)  13    * 

518  A         KENDRA WELLS          29.40 (24    28.69 (13    58.09 (18)18.5    * 

502  A         CLARE KLEIN           29.35 (23    29.07 (18    58.42 (20)  20    * 

540  A         LAUREN FERRIS         29.03 (21    29.42 (22    58.45 (21)  21 

523  A         CLAIRE KALAJIAN       29.07 (22    29.74 (24    58.81 (22)  22 

 

 

Team : CVX   Total Points : 80.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

505  A         ABBEY SCHOLTEN        28.03 (6)    27.88 (7)    55.91 (6)    6    * 

514  A         JENNA GOOD            28.11 (10    27.84 (6)    55.95 (7)    7    * 

524  A         MEGAN SCHOLTEN        32.81 (38    30.95 (32  1:03.76 (32)  32    * 

537  A         MAXY FUCHS            34.58 (41    32.88 (35  1:07.46 (35)  35    * 

549  A         LUKILA WITTHOEFT      35.52 (44    33.65 (36  1:09.17 (36)  36 

541  A         JESSIE WINDON         36.25 (45    36.65 (41  1:12.90 (42)  42 

  



Team : GYLD   Total Points : 109.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

510  A         REAGAN OLLI           27.55 (3)    27.26 (2)    54.81 (2)    2    * 

515  A         ABBY BEACHNAU         29.83 (27    29.07 (18    58.90 (23)  23    * 

539  A         SYDNEY SELLA          34.23 (40    35.53 (39  1:09.76 (38)  38    * 

529  A         JENNA MONUSKO         41.19 (48    38.27 (44  1:19.46 (46)  46    * 

 

 

Team : GRAY   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

517  A         NICOLE OPPERMAN       29.68 (26    30.31 (27    59.99 (26)  26    * 

509  A         MEGAN OPPERMAN        30.08 (29    30.89 (31  1:00.97 (28)  28    * 

532  A         BRIENNA SHEAR         30.75 (32    30.63 (30  1:01.38 (31)  31    * 

553  A         DESTINY SHAWS         34.84 (42    35.34 (38  1:10.18 (39)  39    * 

558  A         KATIE SNIDER          35.35 (43    35.97 (40  1:11.32 (41)  41 

522  A         CECE CVITKOVICH       31.50 (35    42.86 (47  1:14.36 (43)  43 

 

 

Team : GL   Total Points : 125.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

508  A         ANNABEL SKROCKI       29.92 (28    29.58 (23    59.50 (25)  25    * 

525  A         NORAH JOHNSON         31.10 (34    30.23 (26  1:01.33 (30)  30    * 

557  A         HANNA VANDUZEN        32.29 (37    31.67 (33  1:03.96 (33)  33    * 

521  A         JESSICA PERSHINSKI    28.43 (18    41.32 (46  1:09.75 (37)  37    * 

533  A         CATHY DANIEL          36.34 (46    34.54 (37  1:10.88 (40)  40 

547  A         STEPHANIE PURIFOY     31.93 (36    44.03 (48  1:15.96 (45)  45 

 

 

Team : BC   Total Points : 160.5   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

503  A         ALYSSE WHITTET        28.94 (20    29.15 (20    58.09 (18)18.5    * 

528  A         SOPHIA HEMMING        37.24 (47    37.29 (42  1:14.53 (44)  44    * 

536  A         EMMA RUSSOLD          41.65 (49    38.12 (43  1:19.77 (47)  47    * 

516  A         GRACE ELLWANGER       30.70 (31        DNF                  51    * 

 

  



                       2017 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET                        

                         FEBRUARY 13, 2017 @ NUB'S NOB                           

                                  GIRLS SLALOM                                   

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   504  A     HS    MADDY FUHRMAN         36.78 (2)     39.23 (1)   1:16.01 (1)  

2   501  A     HTN   JENNA STEIN           35.64 (1)     41.02 (4)   1:16.66 (2)  

3   510  A     GYLD  REAGAN OLLI           37.44 (4)     40.83 (3)   1:18.27 (3)  

4   513  A     HS    FRANNIE KELBEL        38.06 (7)     41.07 (5)   1:19.13 (4)  

5   505  A     CVX   ABBEY SCHOLTEN        37.67 (5)     41.92 (6)   1:19.59 (5)  

6   530  A     HTN   KATHERINE JARVIS      38.02 (6)     42.70 (8)   1:20.72 (6)  

7   521  A     GL    JESSICA PERSHINSKI    38.84 (9)     42.51 (7)   1:21.35 (7)  

8   535  A     GNA   TAYLOR HINES          39.29 (10)    42.88 (9)   1:22.17 (8)  

9   526  A     PET   EMMA MAKELA           39.39 (11)    43.63 (11)  1:23.02 (9)  

10  527  A     HS    ELENA ESPOSITO        40.12 (12)    43.85 (12)  1:23.97 (10) 

11  519  A     HTN   ALLY FENTON           44.22 (32)    40.66 (2)   1:24.88 (11) 

12  534  A     HS    ZOE SHEPHERD          40.53 (14)    44.49 (15)  1:25.02 (12) 

13  518  A     GNA   KENDRA WELLS          41.02 (17)    44.23 (13)  1:25.25 (13) 

14  502  A     GNA   CLARE KLEIN           41.02 (17)    44.48 (14)  1:25.50 (14) 

15  508  A     GL    ANNABEL SKROCKI       40.43 (13)    45.07 (19)  1:25.50 (14) 

16  515  A     GYLD  ABBY BEACHNAU         41.01 (16)    44.66 (16)  1:25.67 (16) 

17  523  A     GNA   CLAIRE KALAJIAN       41.35 (20)    44.73 (17)  1:26.08 (17) 

18  552  A     HS    Makayla Gillette      41.13 (19)    45.10 (20)  1:26.23 (18) 

19  531  A     PET   TAI LI SAMSON         41.72 (21)    44.82 (18)  1:26.54 (19) 

20  517  A     GRAY  NICOLE OPPERMAN       41.97 (23)    45.72 (22)  1:27.69 (20) 

21  503  A     BC    ALYSSE WHITTET        42.20 (24)    45.55 (21)  1:27.75 (21) 

22  514  A     CVX   JENNA GOOD            37.21 (3)     51.14 (33)  1:28.35 (22) 

23  545  A     PET   EMMA IVERSON          43.37 (26)    45.74 (23)  1:29.11 (23) 

24  543  A     HS    MARIN HOFFMAN         40.56 (15)    49.44 (29)  1:30.00 (24) 

25  540  A     GNA   LAUREN FERRIS         43.72 (27)    46.49 (24)  1:30.21 (25) 

26  548  A     PET   EMMA ARMSTRONG        43.85 (30)    46.93 (25)  1:30.78 (26) 

27  520  A     PET   KELLY LEAVY           48.37 (37)    43.30 (10)  1:31.67 (27) 

28  522  A     GRAY  CECE CVITKOVICH       44.21 (31)    48.03 (26)  1:32.24 (28) 

29  509  A     GRAY  MEGAN OPPERMAN        43.74 (28)    49.47 (30)  1:33.21 (29) 

30  516  A     BC    GRACE ELLWANGER       44.99 (33)    48.98 (28)  1:33.97 (30) 

31  532  A     GRAY  BRIENNA SHEAR         45.78 (34)    48.77 (27)  1:34.55 (31) 

32  542  A     HTN   SHELLY CHU            46.81 (35)    50.78 (31)  1:37.59 (32) 

33  557  A     GL    Hanna VanDuzen        47.62 (36)    51.47 (34)  1:39.09 (33) 

34  547  A     GL    STEPHANIE PURIFOY     48.42 (38)    50.80 (32)  1:39.22 (34) 

35  524  A     CVX   MEGAN SCHOLTEN        43.13 (25)    58.75 (40)  1:41.88 (35) 

36  550  A     GL    CALI GAUDARD          50.32 (39)    52.14 (35)  1:42.46 (36) 

37  525  A     GL    NORAH JOHNSON         41.90 (22)  1:06.81 (44)  1:48.71 (37) 

38  549  A     CVX   LUKILA WITTHOEFT      53.34 (41)    56.15 (37)  1:49.49 (38) 

39  537  A     CVX   MAXY FUCHS            54.22 (42)    56.45 (38)  1:50.67 (39) 

40  558  A     GRAY  Katie Snider          54.51 (43)    57.36 (39)  1:51.87 (40) 

41  554  A     GNA   MARINA ASCIONE        58.88 (45)    54.19 (36)  1:53.07 (41) 

42  539  A     GYLD  SYDNEY SELLA          55.69 (44)    59.88 (42)  1:55.57 (42) 

43  541  A     CVX   JESSIE WINDON         59.09 (46)    59.28 (41)  1:58.37 (43) 

44  553  A     GRAY  DESTINY SCHANS        52.83 (40)  1:07.00 (45)  1:59.83 (44) 

45  536  A     BC    EMMA RUSSOLD        1:01.05 (47)  1:03.89 (43)  2:04.94 (45) 

46  555  A     HTN   MADI WILLISTON      1:04.86 (49)  1:12.71 (46)  2:17.57 (46) 

47  529  A     GYLD  JENNA MONUSKO       1:02.96 (48)  1:20.15 (47)  2:23.11 (47) 

48  528  A     BC    SOPHIA HEMMING            DSQ           DNS                  

49  507  A     PET   LOREN KIRCHER         38.36 (8)         DNF                  

50  538  A     HTN   GRETA BERG            43.82 (29)        DNF                  

 

  



                       2017 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET                        

                         FEBRUARY 13, 2017 @ NUB'S NOB                           

                                  GIRLS SLALOM                                   

 

                               Current Class : A                                 

 

Team : HS   Total Points : 27.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

504  A         MADDY FUHRMAN         36.78 (2)    39.23 (1)  1:16.01 (1)    1    * 

513  A         FRANNIE KELBEL        38.06 (7)    41.07 (5)  1:19.13 (4)    4    * 

527  A         ELENA ESPOSITO        40.12 (12    43.85 (12  1:23.97 (10)  10    * 

534  A         ZOE SHEPHERD          40.53 (14    44.49 (15  1:25.02 (12)  12    * 

552  A         Makayla Gillette      41.13 (19    45.10 (20  1:26.23 (18)  18 

543  A         MARIN HOFFMAN         40.56 (15    49.44 (29  1:30.00 (24)  24 

 

 

Team : HTN   Total Points : 51.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

501  A         JENNA STEIN           35.64 (1)    41.02 (4)  1:16.66 (2)    2    * 

530  A         KATHERINE JARVIS      38.02 (6)    42.70 (8)  1:20.72 (6)    6    * 

519  A         ALLY FENTON           44.22 (32    40.66 (2)  1:24.88 (11)  11    * 

542  A         SHELLY CHU            46.81 (35    50.78 (31  1:37.59 (32)  32    * 

555  A         MADI WILLISTON      1:04.86 (49  1:12.71 (46  2:17.57 (46)  46 

538  A         GRETA BERG            43.82 (29        DNF                  51 

 

 

Team : GNA   Total Points : 52.5   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

535  A         TAYLOR HINES          39.29 (10    42.88 (9)  1:22.17 (8)    8    * 

518  A         KENDRA WELLS          41.02 (17    44.23 (13  1:25.25 (13)  13    * 

502  A         CLARE KLEIN           41.02 (17    44.48 (14  1:25.50 (14)14.5    * 

523  A         CLAIRE KALAJIAN       41.35 (20    44.73 (17  1:26.08 (17)  17    * 

540  A         LAUREN FERRIS         43.72 (27    46.49 (24  1:30.21 (25)  25 

554  A         MARINA ASCIONE        58.88 (45    54.19 (36  1:53.07 (41)  41 

 

 

Team : PET   Total Points : 77.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

526  A         EMMA MAKELA           39.39 (11    43.63 (11  1:23.02 (9)    9    * 

531  A         TAI LI SAMSON         41.72 (21    44.82 (18  1:26.54 (19)  19    * 

545  A         EMMA IVERSON          43.37 (26    45.74 (23  1:29.11 (23)  23    * 

548  A         EMMA ARMSTRONG        43.85 (30    46.93 (25  1:30.78 (26)  26    * 

520  A         KELLY LEAVY           48.37 (37    43.30 (10  1:31.67 (27)  27 

507  A         LOREN KIRCHER         38.36 (8)        DNF                  51 

 

 

Team : GL   Total Points : 88.5   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

521  A         JESSICA PERSHINSKI    38.84 (9)    42.51 (7)  1:21.35 (7)    7    * 

508  A         ANNABEL SKROCKI       40.43 (13    45.07 (19  1:25.50 (14)14.5    * 

557  A         Hanna VanDuzen        47.62 (36    51.47 (34  1:39.09 (33)  33    * 

547  A         STEPHANIE PURIFOY     48.42 (38    50.80 (32  1:39.22 (34)  34    * 

550  A         CALI GAUDARD          50.32 (39    52.14 (35  1:42.46 (36)  36 

525  A         NORAH JOHNSON         41.90 (22  1:06.81 (44  1:48.71 (37)  37 

  



Team : CVX   Total Points : 100.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

505  A         ABBEY SCHOLTEN        37.67 (5)    41.92 (6)  1:19.59 (5)    5    * 

514  A         JENNA GOOD            37.21 (3)    51.14 (33  1:28.35 (22)  22    * 

524  A         MEGAN SCHOLTEN        43.13 (25    58.75 (40  1:41.88 (35)  35    * 

549  A         LUKILA WITTHOEFT      53.34 (41    56.15 (37  1:49.49 (38)  38    * 

537  A         MAXY FUCHS            54.22 (42    56.45 (38  1:50.67 (39)  39 

541  A         JESSIE WINDON         59.09 (46    59.28 (41  1:58.37 (43)  43 

 

 

Team : GRAY   Total Points : 108.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

517  A         NICOLE OPPERMAN       41.97 (23    45.72 (22  1:27.69 (20)  20    * 

522  A         CECE CVITKOVICH       44.21 (31    48.03 (26  1:32.24 (28)  28    * 

509  A         MEGAN OPPERMAN        43.74 (28    49.47 (30  1:33.21 (29)  29    * 

532  A         BRIENNA SHEAR         45.78 (34    48.77 (27  1:34.55 (31)  31    * 

558  A         Katie Snider          54.51 (43    57.36 (39  1:51.87 (40)  40 

553  A         DESTINY SCHANS        52.83 (40  1:07.00 (45  1:59.83 (44)  44 

 

 

Team : GYLD   Total Points : 108.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

510  A         REAGAN OLLI           37.44 (4)    40.83 (3)  1:18.27 (3)    3    * 

515  A         ABBY BEACHNAU         41.01 (16    44.66 (16  1:25.67 (16)  16    * 

539  A         SYDNEY SELLA          55.69 (44    59.88 (42  1:55.57 (42)  42    * 

529  A         JENNA MONUSKO       1:02.96 (48  1:20.15 (47  2:23.11 (47)  47    * 

 

 

Team : BC   Total Points : 147.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

503  A         ALYSSE WHITTET        42.20 (24    45.55 (21  1:27.75 (21)  21    * 

516  A         GRACE ELLWANGER       44.99 (33    48.98 (28  1:33.97 (30)  30    * 

536  A         EMMA RUSSOLD        1:01.05 (47  1:03.89 (43  2:04.94 (45)  45    * 

528  A         SOPHIA HEMMING            DSQ          DNS                  51    * 


